BROKERAGE DETAILS

Margin Collected:

BROKERAGE PLAN

Equity | Equity/Futures/Currency
Segment % Min (Paisatt)
1st Leg
2nd Leg

Equity Delivery

% Min (Paisa) | Index 3

Options

Stock 3) | Bank Nifty ®

Currency )

Commodity
Segment

1st Leg

2nd Leg

Futures Options

% Min (Paisa) ®

CHARGES FOR DEPOSITORY SERVICES

m Schemes (Please Select) Charges Amount (Exclusive of GST)

Investor Scheme Free AMC* BSDA 1** Corporate
L] L] L] L]
1. | Upfront AMC Nil Rs. 999/-* Rs. 0/- Rs. 999/-
2. | AMC Rs. 300/- Every Year Nil* Nil Rs. 999/- Every Year
3. | Through Tipsons DIS Rs. 25/- Rs. 25/- Rs. 25/- Rs. 25/-
4. | Not Through Tipsons Rs. 25/- Rs. 25/- Rs. 25/- Rs. 25/-
5. | POA/DDPI, KRA and CKYC | Rs. 300/- Rs. 300/- Rs. 300/- Rs. 300/-

Charges

(POA/DDPI), Rs. 50/-
(KRA and CKYC)

(POA/DDPI), Rs. 50/-
(KRA and CKYC)

(POA/DDPI), Rs. 50/-
(KRA and CKYC)

(POA/DDPI), Rs. 50/-
(KRA and CKYC)

6. | Dematerization Charges

Rs. 30/- per certificate
+ Rs. 60/- Postage
Charge & Rs. 30/-
Rejection charge

Rs. 30/- per certificate
+ Rs. 60/- Postage
Charge & Rs. 30/-
Rejection charge

Rs. 30/- per certificate
+ Rs. 60/- Postage
Charge & Rs. 30/-
Rejection charge

Rs. 30/- per certificate
+ Rs. 60/- Postage
Charge & Rs. 30/-
Rejection charge

7. | Rematerization Charges Rs. 20/- per Rs. 20/- per Rs. 20/- per Rs. 20/- per
Certificate + Rs. 60/- Certificate + Rs. 60/- Certificate + Rs. 60/- Certificate + Rs. 60/-
per Request + Rs. per Request + Rs. per Request + Rs. per Request + Rs.
120/- Postage 120/- Postage 120/- Postage 120/- Postage
Charges & Rs. 60/- Charges & Rs. 60/- Charges & Rs. 60/- Charges & Rs. 60/-
Rejection Charges Rejection Charges Rejection Charges Rejection Charges

8. | Pledge Creation Charges Rs. 75/- Rs. 75/- Rs. 75/- Rs. 75/-

9. | Pledge Closure Charges Rs. 75/- Rs. 75/- Rs. 75/- Rs. 75/-

|:| We do not wish to opt BSDA Scheme

|:| We wish to opt BSDA Scheme

BSDA 1 Scheme BOs will get holding Annually and Transaction Statement Quarterly (If transaction made or else will not applicable)

Tipsons Stoker broker private limited reserves the right to change the charges for depository services from time to time at its sole discretion, under

30 days prior intimation to clients either by way of ordinary post or by an email and by notification on the back office interface.

Note:

1.

2. AMC charges will be taken in advance for the year.
3.

4.

www.tipsonsbroking.com
5.
6.

of deliveries will be charged at actual.

Any charges will regards to NERL/Comtrack etc. shall be levied separately.
Commission of Clearing & Forwarding agent/commission agent, if appointed on behalf of clients for the purpose of taking

You can check our charges structure of download forms for change in client details are on our website i.e.

(*) Free AMC up to 5 years, thereafter AMC will be applicable as per Investor Scheme and/or upcoming Revised AMC
Scheme.
(**) BSDA 1 Scheme: No AMC is applicable holding up to Rs. 4, 00,000/-. Holding Value between Rs. 4,00,001 to Rs.
10,00,000 AMC will charge Rs. 100/-. Holding Value Rs. > 10,00,000/- AMC will charge as per Investor Scheme and/or

upcoming Revised AMC Scheme.

If a client opts to Investor Scheme and wants to close his/her account before completing the Financial year in which the
account was opened that AMC will be applicable at Rs. 300/- + Applicable Tax for that Financial Year.

Declaration: I/We hereby select Scheme

to open/charge in my demat Account. |/We further declare and

abide my/us self from the above charges schedule and respective terms and conditions relating to the account.

a

Name:

Date:

Signature of st Holder

Q

Name:

Signature of 2nd Holder

a

Name:

Place:

Signature of 3rd Holder
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